IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

Men
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

School:

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

White, non-Hispanic
Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total men

Women
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

White
Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total women

Grand Total

Prior Year Data

Unduplicated headcount

(Fall 2010 - Summer 2011

Total enrollment Fall 2011

Credit Hours

Contact Hours

Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)

All Schools

Undergraduate
Students

369
476
60
632
1,197
249
4,211
682
72

i

7,948

386
446
77
593
1,192
261
4,197
695

al
©

7,906

15,854

10,826

LIk

14,114

Part B - Instructional Activity
189,998

6,333

i
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IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

Men
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

School:

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

White, non-Hispanic
Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total men

Women
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

White
Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total women

Grand Total

Prior Year Data

Unduplicated headcount

(Fall 2010 - Summer 2011

Total enrollment Fall 2011

Credit Hours

Contact Hours

Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)

Arts and Humanities

Undergraduate
Students

56

=] o

95
178
22
702
49
18

{

1,215

46
71
15
94
182
39
696
47
10

1,200

2,415

2,007

g1

2,151

Part B - Instructional Activity
27,075

E

902
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IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

Men
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

School:

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

White, non-Hispanic
Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total men

Women
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

White
Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total women

Grand Total

Prior Year Data

Unduplicated headcount

(Fall 2010 - Summer 2011

Total enrollment Fall 2011

Credit Hours

Contact Hours

Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)

Business and Public Service

Undergraduate
Students

132
146

=
‘c"

187
377
89
1,270
130
29

2,376

161
184
15
210
376
79
1,331
107
21

2,484

4,860

4,002

LEE

4,253

Part B - Instructional Activity
64,562

i

2,152
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IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School:

Men
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White, non-Hispanic

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total men

Women

Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total women

Grand Total

Prior Year Data

Unduplicated headcount
(Fall 2010 - Summer 2011

Total enrollment Fall 2011

Credit Hours

Contact Hours

Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)

Continuing Education

Undergraduate
Students

Pl Wl w

62
147

603
332

o‘

1,270

54
22
16
61
122
51
561
358

1,247

2,517

1 ¢

282

i

2,230

Part B - Instructional Activity
14,526

{13

484
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IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School:

Men
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White, non-Hispanic

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total men

Women

Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White

Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total women

Grand Total

Prior Year Data

Unduplicated headcount
(Fall 2010 - Summer 2011

Total enrollment Fall 2011

Credit Hours

Contact Hours

Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)

Natural Sciences

Undergraduate
Students

=N

N
1

[¢)]
N

=
[e)]

166

309

26
16

‘h

16
31

‘m‘

182
12

m‘

295

604

553

559

Part B - Instructional Activity
8,965

1

298
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IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

Men
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

School:

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

White, non-Hispanic
Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total men

Women
Nonresident alien

Hispanic

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

White
Two or More Races

Race/ethnicity unknown

Total women

Grand Total

Prior Year Data

Unduplicated headcount

(Fall 2010 - Summer 2011

Total enrollment Fall 2011

Credit Hours

Contact Hours

Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)

Professional Studies

Undergraduate
Students

118
200
20
263
443
76
1,470
165
23

]

2,778

99
153
27
212
481
87
1,427
171
23

2,680

5,458

3,982

LRk

4,921

Part B - Instructional Activity
74,870

i

2,495
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