

12-Month Enrollment

IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School: All Schools

<u>Men</u>	Undergraduate Students
Nonresident alien	369
Hispanic	476
American Indian/Alaska Native	60
Asian	632
Black or African American	1,197
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	249
White, non-Hispanic	4,211
Two or More Races	682
Race/ethnicity unknown	72
Total men	7,948
<u>Women</u>	,
Nonresident alien	386
Hispanic	446
American Indian/Alaska Native	77
Asian	593
Black or African American	1,192
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	261
White	4,197
Two or More Races	695
Race/ethnicity unknown	59
Total women	7,906
Grand Total	15,854
Prior Year Data	
Unduplicated headcount (Fall 2010 - Summer 2011	10,826
Total enrollment Fall 2011	14,114
	Part B - Instructional Activity
Credit Hours	189,998
Contact Hours	
Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)	6,333



12-Month Enrollment

IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School: Arts and Humanities

	Undergraduate Students
<u>Men</u>	Students
Nonresident alien	56
Hispanic	82
American Indian/Alaska Native	13
Asian	95
Black or African American	178
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	22
White, non-Hispanic	702
Two or More Races	49
Race/ethnicity unknown	18
Total men	1,215
<u>Women</u>	
Nonresident alien	46
Hispanic	71
American Indian/Alaska Native	15
Asian	94
Black or African American	182
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	39
White	696
Two or More Races	47
Race/ethnicity unknown	10
Total women	1,200
Grand Total	2,415
Prior Year Data	
Unduplicated headcount (Fall 2010 - Summer 2011	2,007
Total enrollment Fall 2011	2,151
	Part B - Instructional Activity
Credit Hours	27,075
Contact Hours	
Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)	902



12-Month Enrollment

IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School: <u>Business and Public Service</u>

	Undergraduate
<u>Men</u>	Students
Nonresident alien	132
Hispanic	146
American Indian/Alaska Native	16
Asian	187
Black or African American	377
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	89
White, non-Hispanic	1,270
Two or More Races	130
Race/ethnicity unknown	29
Total men	2,376
Women	
Nonresident alien	161
Hispanic	184
American Indian/Alaska Native	15
Asian	210
Black or African American	376
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	79
White	1,331
Two or More Races	107
Race/ethnicity unknown	21
Total women	2,484
	2,404
Grand Total	4,860
Prior Year Data	
Unduplicated headcount (Fall 2010 - Summer 2011	4,002
Total enrollment Fall 2011	4,253
	Part B - Instructional Activity
Credit Hours	64,562
Contact Hours	
Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)	2,152



12-Month Enrollment

IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School: <u>Continuing Education</u>

	Undergraduate Students
<u>Men</u>	Students
Nonresident alien	39
Hispanic	30
American Indian/Alaska Native	11
Asian	62
Black or African American	147
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	46
White, non-Hispanic	603
Two or More Races	332
Race/ethnicity unknown	0
Total men	1,270
<u>Women</u>	
Nonresident alien	54
Hispanic	22
American Indian/Alaska Native	16
Asian	61
Black or African American	122
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	51
White	561
Two or More Races	358
Race/ethnicity unknown	2
Total women	1,247
Grand Total	2,517
Prior Year Data	
Unduplicated headcount (Fall 2010 - Summer 2011	282
Total enrollment Fall 2011	2,230
	Part B - Instructional Activity
Credit Hours	14,526
Contact Hours	
Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)	484



12-Month Enrollment

IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School: <u>Natural Sciences</u>

	Undergraduate
<u>Men</u>	Students
Nonresident alien	24
Hispanic	18
American Indian/Alaska Native	0
Asian	25
Black or African American	52
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	16
White, non-Hispanic	166
Two or More Races	6
Race/ethnicity unknown	2
Total men	309
<u>Women</u>	
Nonresident alien	26
Hispanic	16
American Indian/Alaska Native	4
Asian	16
Black or African American	31
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	5
White	182
Two or More Races	12
Race/ethnicity unknown	3
Total women	295
Grand Total	604
<u>Prior Year Data</u>	
Unduplicated headcount (Fall 2010 - Summer 2011	553
Total enrollment Fall 2011	559
	Part B - Instructional Activity
Credit Hours	8,965
Contact Hours	
Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)	298



12-Month Enrollment

IPEDS Unduplicated Enrollment: July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

School: <u>Professional Studies</u>

	Undergraduate
<u>Men</u>	Students
Nonresident alien	118
Hispanic	200
American Indian/Alaska Native	20
Asian	263
Black or African American	443
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	76
White, non-Hispanic	1,470
Two or More Races	165
Race/ethnicity unknown	23
Total men	2,778
<u>Women</u>	
Nonresident alien	99
Hispanic	153
American Indian/Alaska Native	27
Asian	212
Black or African American	481
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	87
White	1,427
Two or More Races	171
Race/ethnicity unknown	23
Total women	2,680
Grand Total	5,458
Prior Year Data	
Unduplicated headcount (Fall 2010 - Summer 2011	3,982
Total enrollment Fall 2011	4,921
	Part B - Instructional Activity
Credit Hours	74,870
Contact Hours	
Estimated full-time equivalent (FTE)	2,495